
LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
01 200 200m ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
6 Đurđina Manjević U14 F CAC
20 Nina Ćertić U14 F JSP
22 Nikolija Popović U14 F JSP
30 Magdalena Ilić U14 F KRA
31 Lana Pavlović U14 F KRA
36 Teodora Kulašević U14 F MLU
42 Hana Gojak U14 F POP
46 Sofija Ranđelović U14 F RNI
47 Anđelija Jovanović U14 F RNI
48 Lana Stojanović U14 F RNI
52 Maša Ana Mrdaković U14 F SMD
56 Lana Milosavljević U14 F SMD
57 Valentina Janković U14 F SMD
59 Nika Antunović U14 F SMD
74 Jovana Marković U14 F VZJ
77 Ivona Branković U14 F VZJ
79 Dunja Miladinović U14 F VZJ
80 Lena Stevanović U14 F VZJ

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
02 4x100 4x100 ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
14 Tijana Simić U14 F JSP
18 Vuka Milošević U14 F JSP
20 Nina Ćertić U14 F JSP
23 Iva Spasojević U14 F JSP
46 Sofija Ranđelović U14 F RNI
47 Anđelija Jovanović U14 F RNI
48 Lana Stojanović U14 F RNI
49 Nina Milićević U14 F RNI
52 Maša Ana Mrdaković U14 F SMD
53 Milica Božović U14 F SMD
54 Vida Pavlović U14 F SMD
55 Katarina Stojadinović U14 F SMD
56 Lana Milosavljević U14 F SMD
57 Valentina Janković U14 F SMD
58 Lena Milojević U14 F SMD
59 Nika Antunović U14 F SMD
74 Jovana Marković U14 F VZJ
77 Ivona Branković U14 F VZJ
79 Dunja Miladinović U14 F VZJ
80 Lena Stevanović U14 F VZJ



LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
03 60 60m ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
1 Stefani Jovanović U14 F BLD
6 Đurđina Manjević U14 F CAC
18 Vuka Milošević U14 F JSP
20 Nina Ćertić U14 F JSP
22 Nikolija Popović U14 F JSP
24 Mia Dujanović U14 F JSP
39 Darija Stevanović U14 F PKG
42 Hana Gojak U14 F POP
43 Mina Kojić U14 F RKG
44 Dunja Božović U14 F RKG
52 Maša Ana Mrdaković U14 F SMD
56 Lana Milosavljević U14 F SMD
57 Valentina Janković U14 F SMD
60 Magdalena Vasić U14 F SPM
74 Jovana Marković U14 F VZJ
79 Dunja Miladinović U14 F VZJ
80 Lena Stevanović U14 F VZJ
81 Natalija Nikolić U14 F ZNI

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
04 1000W 1000m hodanje ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
65 Una Gligorijević U14 F VLA
69 Dunja Petković U14 F VLA
71 Danka Ljubenović U14 F VLA

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
05 800 800m ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
33 Sofija Ilić U14 F KRU
35 Dunja Vukajlović U14 F MLU
58 Lena Milojević U14 F SMD
64 Nikolina Filipović U14 F VLA
70 Nikolina Đikić U14 F VLA
78 Bobana Šumaković U14 F VZJ

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
06 DT Disk ml. pionirke 600g U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
7 Tijana Đurić U14 F ESP
8 Mijana Đurić U14 F ESP
61 Emilija Antonijević U14 F TGM
72 Marija Milosavljević U14 F VLA



LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
07 SP Kugla ml. pionirke 2kg U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
5 Ema Stojanović U14 F CAC
9 Nađa Fejzulović U14 F ESP
17 Anđela Jelić U14 F JSP
19 Lena Radovanović U14 F JSP
26 Iva Ćertić U14 F JSP
45 Nina Dejanović U14 F RNI
49 Nina Milićević U14 F RNI
72 Marija Milosavljević U14 F VLA

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
08 LJ Dalj ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
1 Stefani Jovanović U14 F BLD
14 Tijana Simić U14 F JSP
24 Mia Dujanović U14 F JSP
25 Minja Đorđević U14 F JSP
30 Magdalena Ilić U14 F KRA
31 Lana Pavlović U14 F KRA
41 Mina Kapidžić U14 F POP
43 Mina Kojić U14 F RKG
44 Dunja Božović U14 F RKG
46 Sofija Ranđelović U14 F RNI
47 Anđelija Jovanović U14 F RNI
48 Lana Stojanović U14 F RNI
49 Nina Milićević U14 F RNI
55 Katarina Stojadinović U14 F SMD
60 Magdalena Vasić U14 F SPM
63 Kristina Milenković U14 F VLA
76 Emilija Jevtić U14 F VZJ
81 Natalija Nikolić U14 F ZNI



LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
09 HJ Vis ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
3 Lana Petrović U14 F BLD
14 Tijana Simić U14 F JSP
23 Iva Spasojević U14 F JSP
32 Lena Radosavljević U14 F KRU
53 Milica Božović U14 F SMD
55 Katarina Stojadinović U14 F SMD

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
10 OT Vorteksa ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
4 Ivana Vojinović U14 F CAC
5 Ema Stojanović U14 F CAC
7 Tijana Đurić U14 F ESP
8 Mijana Đurić U14 F ESP
9 Nađa Fejzulović U14 F ESP
17 Anđela Jelić U14 F JSP
26 Iva Ćertić U14 F JSP
62 Đurđa Vasilijević U14 F TGM

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
11 200 200m ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
12 Ilija Joksimović U14 M JAG
16 Jovan Golubović U14 M JSP
28 Nenad Kojović U14 M KRA
50 Stefan Lekić U14 M RNI
66 Danilo Petrović U14 M VLA
68 Vuk Cvetković U14 M VLA
75 Vukašin Blagojević U14 M VZJ

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
12 4x100 4x100 ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
13 60 60m ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
12 Ilija Joksimović U14 M JAG
13 Veljko Krečevinac U14 M JIV
27 Petar Đoković U14 M KRA
28 Nenad Kojović U14 M KRA
40 Pavle Stanojević U14 M PKG



LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
14 800 800m ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
15 Sava Živković U14 M JSP
34 Vukašin Arsenijević U14 M MLU
73 Samuel Simić U14 M VZJ

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
15 DT Diska ml. pioniri 800g U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
11 Stefan Mišćević U14 M ESP

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
16 SP Kugla ml. pioniri 3kg U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
2 Neda Markov U14 F BLD
10 Luka Spasić U14 M ESP
11 Stefan Mišćević U14 M ESP

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
17 LJ Dalj ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
29 Marko Brković U14 M KRA
37 Veljko Ljujić U14 M PKG
40 Pavle Stanojević U14 M PKG
67 Bogdan Ilić U14 M VLA
75 Vukašin Blagojević U14 M VZJ

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
18 OT Vorteks ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
2 Neda Markov U14 F BLD
10 Luka Spasić U14 M ESP
37 Veljko Ljujić U14 M PKG
50 Stefan Lekić U14 M RNI



LISTA TAKMIĆARA ASCS U14

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
19 1000W 1000m hodanje ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
20 HJ Vis ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
51 Luka Sakač U14 M SMD

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
21 60H 60m prepone ml. pionirke U14F 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
23 Iva Spasojević U14 F JSP
39 Darija Stevanović U14 F PKG
53 Milica Božović U14 F SMD
54 Vida Pavlović U14 F SMD
58 Lena Milojević U14 F SMD
59 Nika Antunović U14 F SMD

Event Id Event Event Name Category Day Start Time
22 60H 60m prepone ml. pioniri U14M 1

Bib First Name Last Name Age Group Gender Team Code
51 Luka Sakač U14 M SMD


